DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (Z) (CONT®D)
FAIRWAY CAR HIRE LIMITED

FAIRWAY COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
FAIRWAY MINI SKIPS LIMITED

THE FAIRWAY PUBLIC HOUSE LIMITED
FAIRWAY RAIL TRAINING LIMITED
FAIRWAYS COLEFORD MANAGEMENT (NO. 3)
LIMITED
FAIRWAYS
FAIRWAYS
LIMITED
FAIRWAYS SERVICES LIMITED

FAIR WEAR AND TEAR LIMITED

FAIR WEAR AND TEAR LIMITED
FAIRWEATHER LTD

FAIR WELFARE LIMITED

FAIRWORD SOFTWARE LIMITED

FAIRYTALE WEDDING PLANNERS WORLWIDE
LIMITED

FAISAL & CO LIMITED

FAISALTEX LIMITED

FAITH & HOPE RECORDS LIMITED

FAITH FITNESS LIMITED

ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
(FLAT MANAGEMENT) SOUTHPORT

THE FAITH HOPE & ENTERPRISE COMPANY LTD

FAITH
FAITH
FAITH
FAITH
FAITH
FAITH

INTERNATIONAL LTD
INTERNATIONAL LTD

JENNER CONSULTING LIMITED
MIRACLE CENTRE LIMITED
MIRACLE CENTRE LIMITED
TOGETHER IN LEEDS 11
FAIZUL ISLAM MASJID LIMITED
FAIZUL ISLAM MASJID LIMITED
FAJR AL GULF (UK) LIMITED
FALASCAM LIMITED

FALCOM LIMITED

FALCON ACCOMMODATION LIMITED
FALCON CARAVANS LTD

FALCON COURT (SALFORD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

FALCON DAMPROOFING LIMITED
FALCONER PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

FALCON FLATS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

FALCON HILL FILMS LIMITED
FALCONLAND BRIGHTON LIMITED
FALCON OAK LIMITED

THE FALCON OF BROOMHILL LIMITED
FALCON PARADE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FALCON TOOLS (HAMPTON) LIMITED
FALCONWELL LIMITED

FALDOR LIMITED

FALL LEAF LIMITED

FALLON CARPENTRY LIMITED

FALLON PROPERTIES LIMITED
FALLOW PROPERTIES LIMITED
FALMOUTH DIESELS LIMITED
FALMOUTH HOUSE LIMITED

05321958
06172236
05758874
05068805
06458929
02470584

04526696
01974175

03522595
06184258
06184258
04920922
06261317
03032568
05272168

05791443
02107301
03463423
06186398
03916937
06190998
06190998
05882410
06294487
06294487
03890863
06229854
06229854
05830001
01599831
05286583
03129634
03487837
03401816

05087723
02415851
02116535
04120586
03905587
05430201
03339293
06735767
00427145
05632802
04587057
06481073
03355482
03384271
05973667
05108278
05099001

FALMOUTH HOUSE FREEHOLD COMPANY LIMITED 04595906

27/01/2009
26/01/2009
22/01/2009
2270172009
26/01/2009
2270172009

22/01/2009
22/01/2009

21/01/2009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009
2370172009
2170172009

22/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2670172009
21/01/2009
2670172009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009

22/01/2009
27/01/2009
23/01/2009
26/01/2009
21/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009
23/01/2009
2670172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
2670172009
27/01/2009
2670172009
21/01/2009
2170172009

FAIRVIEW [STRATEGIC LAND] LIMITED
FAIRWATER ENTERPRISES LIMITED
FALMOUTH QUAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FALMOUTH YOUTH CLUB LIMITED

FAL RIVER LINKS CO-OPERATIVE LTD
FALSON LIMITED

FALSTONE LIMITED

FALVEY LIMITED

FAMATEC UK LIMITED

FAMBRIDGE YACHT HAVEN LIMITED
FAMECREST SERVICES LIMITED

FAMEUSE LTD.

FAMILY CHRISTMAS SAVINGS CLUB LIMITED
FAMILY CORPORATION LIMITED

FAMILY DRUG SUPPORT LTD

FAMILY EQUIP

THE FAMILY FRIENDLY CHURCHES TRUST
FAMILY FRIENDLY SKIING LIMITED

FAMILY HAMPERS LIMITED

FAMILY HERITAGE FILMS LTD

FAMILY HISTORY RESEARCH LIMITED
FAMILY LOANS LIMITED

FAMILY MEDIATION LTD

FAMILY MEDIATION (NORTH WILTSHIRE)
FAMILY SUPPORT GROUP, KENSINGTON &
CHELSEA

FAMILY THREE LIMITED

FAMILY WEEK LIMITED

FAMNET LIMITED

THE FAMOUS KENSINGTON TANDOORI
FAN & JIANG LIMITED

FANCY FEET LTD

FANCY FEET LTD

THE FANCY LIQUOR CO LIMITED

F & B DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

THE F&B PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

& C ELECTRICAL LTD

& D. PRINT FINISHERS LIMITED
& F GURBUZ LIMITED

& F. INVESTMENTS (LONDON) LIMITED
& G BUILDERS LIMITED

& H ESTATES LIMITED

AND I. CINQUE LTD.

& K GRIFFITHS (REFINISHING) LIMITED
& M INTERIORS LIMITED

& M MORGAN LTD
AND N BOOKS AND
AFRICA LIMITED

F AND N FOUR LIMITED

F & R LIMITED

F & S INTERIORS LIMITED

F&S TUBE MANIPULATION LTD

FANEDGE LIMITED

FAN ENGINEERING (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
FANNON LIMITED

FANSTAMPS LIMITED

LIMITED

MMM

INFORMATION FOR

03163889
02644495
04838708
05237220
05468165
04500259
04587066
06204571
05067854
05000893
06321369
03525809
05715888
04812709
04935471
05596057
05222088
04232654
01280324
06183328
05616246
03280082
05049847
03771140
03651172

04142192
06617450
05720004
03913329
05071988
02962869
02962869
03942541
04776303
05177197
05033637
01641495
06691825
00695646
02939019
05858453
03359445
01310027
04477771
06392399
04703509

06653950
05749233
05009544
03859103
02045737
01171325
03417992
00842045

26/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
22/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
21/01/2009
2270172009
27/01/2009
2370172009
22/01/2009
22/01/2009
2170172009
2370172009
2170172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2370172009

26/01/2009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
23/01/2009
26/01/2009
26/01/2009
2670172009
27/01/2009
2270172009
22/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
21/01/2009
2370172009
21/01/2009
26/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
27/01/2009
2170172009
27/01/2009

27/01/2009
2370172009
26/01/2009
2170172009
26/01/2009
2370172009
27/01/2009
2170172009



